TREASURER’S REPORT

Total Funds Available

Balance by Class

+ General Fund

Education Fund

Health Fund

Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA lllustrated Standard
Specified Donations
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Interest Earned
% Period
# YTD

Funds/Donations Received
% Period
+ YTD

Funds Distributed
% Period
% YTD

Expenses
% Period
% YTD

Donors for this Period Include:

Rocky Mountain Siberian Husky Club

AmazonSmile
Benevity
Ricki Silveria

Health

Siberian Husky Club of America Trust
Education

Rescue

Thank you to everyone that contributed during the National to

- Dusky Derby Adoptions, as well as those that paid for modification or fines

- Rescue Parade
- Trust Auction winners

- State of Kentucky Basket creators
- Vodka bottle purchases

Donation Recipients for this Period Include:

Misunderstood Siberian Husky Rescue (MUSH) - Spay/Neuter Grant $250

Released Rescue - Spay/Neuter Grant $550

November 2015

$40,907.54

$12,767.71
$4,663.32
$64.36
$3,070.39
$215.00
$6,985.40
$13,043.86
$97.50

$.62
$6.90

$3,023.65
$8,979.02

$805.00
$11,799.00

$0.00
$50.00




