

# Siberian Husky Club of America Trust Education Health Rescue

### TREASURER'S REPORT

## November 2015

Total Funds Available	\$40,907.54
Balance by Class	
General Fund	\$12,767.71
Education Fund	\$4,663.32
Health Fund	\$64.36
Rescue Fund	\$3,070.39
W Humanitarian Fund	\$215.00
Margaret A. Kohler Trust	\$6,985.40
SHCA Illustrated Standard	\$13,043.86
Specified Donations	\$97.50
Interest Earned	
Period	\$.62
* YTD	\$6.90
Funds/Donations Received	
Period	\$3,023.65
YTD	\$8,979.02
	. ,
Funds Distributed	
Period	\$805.00
* YTD	\$11,799.00
Expenses	
Period	\$0.00
YTD	\$50.00

### **Donors for this Period Include:**

Rocky Mountain Siberian Husky Club AmazonSmile Benevity Ricki Silveria

Thank you to everyone that contributed during the National to

- Dusky Derby Adoptions, as well as those that paid for modification or fines
- Rescue Parade
- Trust Auction winners
- State of Kentucky Basket creators
- Vodka bottle purchases

## **Donation Recipients for this Period Include:**

Misunderstood Siberian Husky Rescue (MUSH) - Spay/Neuter Grant \$250 Released Rescue - Spay/Neuter Grant \$550